
mm6GLASS

Eos
DWB

Model
Width of niche 

(X)
Height  

(H1)
TRANSPARENT GLASS

Art. No.

DWB 70 L 690-710 1970 137883-01-01L

DWB 70 R 690-710 1970 137883-01-01R

DWB 80 L 790-810 1970 137813-01-01L

DWB 80 R 790-810 1970 137813-01-01R

DWB 90 L 890-910 1970 137803-01-01L

DWB 90 R 890-910 1970 137803-01-01R

ADDITIONAL HANDLE 
details on p. 13

Eos DWB + Kyntos F

There is a possibility 
to order an additional 

handle for bi-fold 
doors.

Details on p. 13.

Profile finish:

01 Chrome
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

 +2÷4 cm

GLASS VARIANTS
p. 9

EXTENSION  
PROFILES

p. 19

PRINT/ENGRAV-
ING ON GLASS

p. 22/26

MADE  
TO MEASURE

p. 5

HANDLE  
EXCHANGE 

OPTION
p. 14

H
1

H
1

H
2

H
2

X

B

D
48-58

25

4.

32

 Ø38 70

2.

8

8

3.

25

66-76

1.

2.

1.

4.

3.

left version right version

Model X B D H1 H2

DWB 70 690-710 335 550 1970 1950

DWB 80 790-810 385 650 1970 1950

DWB 90 890-910 435 750 1970 1950

Extension profiles Art. No.

U profile + 2 cm – it can be mounted only on the side of a profile hinge P01-137197001

U profile + 2 cm – it can be mounted only on the side of the magnet–catch profile P01-137195001

U profile + 4 cm – it can be mounted only on the side of the magnet–catch profile P01-138195001

ADDITIONAL 
HANDLE

p. 13

RECOMMENDED SHOWER TRAYS
Giaros C Zantos C Doros 

Plus C
Doros C Delos CDoros C 

Compact
Argos C Argos C

z obudową
Giaros D Doros 

Plus D
Doros D Doros D 

Compact

Argos D Argos D
z obudową

Laros D
Compact

Delos D Zantos F Doros 
Plus F

Doros F Doros F 
Compact

Shower 
boards with 
a drain line

Shower 
boards with 
a compact 

drain

Drain 
line

Kyntos C Teos C 

Kyntos F Teos F

Siros C Siros C 
Compact
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